Light weight
Compact design, which is considerably shorter than
ISO/VDMA or NFPA equivalent.
Low friction characteristics for high speed operation
Duralon® rod bearing for reduced wear
Chrome plated stainless steel piston rods
Technical data
Medium:

Model
Inch Metric
Ordering information
To order a basic 25 mm bore cylinder with a 10 mm stroke, quote: DM/99025/10 plus
piston rod clevis mounting: QM/99025/25
Model
Inch Metric
QC/99012/32 QM/99012/32
QC/99016/32 QM/99016/32
QC/99020/32 QM/99020/32
QC/99025/32 QM/99025/32
QC/99032/32 QM/99032/32
QC/99040/32 QM/99032/32
QC/99050/32 QM/99050/32
QC/99050/32 QM/99050/32
QC/99080/32 QM/99080/32
QC/99100/32 QM/99100/32
Ordering information
To order a basic 25 mm bore cylinder with a 10 mm stroke, quote: DM/99025/10 plus
piston rod eye mounting: QM/99025/32
3/02 N/UK 1.5.099.019
DM/99000, DC/99000
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Warning
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air
systems only. Do not use these products where pressures and
temperatures can exceed those listed under ‘Technical Data’.
Before using these products with fluids other than those specified, for
non-industrial applications, life-support systems, or other applications
not within published specifications, consult NORGREN.
Through misuse, age, or malfunction, components used in fluid power
systems can fail in various modes.
The system designer is warned to consider the failure modes of all
component parts used in fluid power systems and to provide adequate
safeguards to prevent personal injury or damage to equipment in the
event of such failure.
System designers must provide a warning to end users in the system
instructional manual if protection against a failure mode cannot be
adequately provided.
System designers and end users are cautioned to review specific warnings
found in instruction sheets packed and shipped with these products.
Spares
Cylinder Spares kit
D*/99012 QM/99012/00
D*/99016 QM/99016/00
D*/99020 QM/99020/00
D*/99025 QM/99025/00
D*/99032 QM/99032/00
D*/99040 QM/99040/00
D*/99050 QM/99050/00
D*/99063 QM/99063/00
D*/99080 QM/99080/00
D*/99100 QM/99100/00
D*/99125 QM/99125/00
D*/99160 QM/99160/00